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2/1/2025 Saturday CVS Coronary 
circulation 5.1 SG

Dr. 
Sathiyamo
orthy

1 151

2/3/2025 Monday CVS

Cerebral, 
Lymphatic
, capillary 
and 
cutaneous 
circulation

5.1 LGI Dr. Rekha 2 144 Hematolo
gy Pract

A1 Batch: 
HEMATO
LOGY IA; 
A2 Batch: 
Revision 
GPE

73

2/5/2025 Wednesd
ay CVS

Splanchni
c and fetal 
circulation
s

5.1 LGI Dr. Sathya 2 137 Hematolo
gy Pract

B1 Batch: 
HEMATO
LOGY IA; 
B2 Batch: 
Revision 
GPE

64

2/6/2025 Thursday CVS
ECG 
changes 
in disease

5.6 SG
Dr. 
Subhasis 
Das

2 134 Hematolo
gy Pract

A2 Batch: 
HEMATO
LOGY IA; 
A1 Batch: 
Revision 
GPE

65

2/7/2025 Friday CVS
Effect of 
exercise 
on CVS

5.8 CVS Dr. 
Karthika 1 137 Hematolo

gy Pract

B2 Batch: 
HEMATO
LOGY IA; 
B1 Batch: 
Revision 
GPE

64



2/10/2025 Monday Other 
Pract

A Batch: 
Arterial 
pulse

5.13 68

2/11/2025 Tuesday GIT

Introductio
n to GIT 
including 
Enteric 
Nervous 
System & 
Gut-Brain 
Axis

4.1, 4.6 LGI Dr. 
Rajesh 1 142

2/12/2025 Wednesd
ay GIT

Masticatio
n & 
Deglutition
, Saliva & 
Esophagu
s

4.2, 4.3 LGI Dr. Sathya 2 138 Other 
Pract B Batch: 

Arterial 
pulse

5.13 73

2/13/2025 Thursday GIT

Structure 
and 
movement
s of 
stomach. 
Gastric 
secretions

4.2, 4.3 SG Dr. Sathya 2 140 Other 
Pract

Blood 
pressure 
Examinati
on of 
peripheral 
pulses + 
JVP

5.13 68

2/14/2025 Friday GIT Gastric 
Emptying 4.3 LGI Dr. 

Rajesh 1 147 Other 
Pract

Blood 
pressure 
Examinati
on of 
peripheral 
pulses + 
JVP

5.13 75

2/15/2025 Saturday GIT

Exocrine 
Pancreati
c 
Secretion

4.2 LGI Dr. 
Karthika 2 139



2/17/2025 Monday GIT

Liver & 
Bile 
Digestion 
& 
absorption

4,2. 
4,7,4,4 LGI Dr. Rekha 2 146 Other 

Pract

"Blood 
pressure 
Examinati
on of 
peripheral 
pulses + 
JVP "

5.13 69

2/19/2025 Wednesd
ay GIT

Movement
s & 
functions 
of SI; GI 
hormones

4.3 SDL Dr. Rekha 2 149 Other 
Pract

"Blood 
pressure 
Examinati
on of 
peripheral 
pulses + 
JVP "

5.13 74

2/20/2025 Thursday GIT

Movement
s & 
functions 
of LI and 
defecation

4.3 SDL Dr. 
Karthika 2 138 Other 

Pract

Recording 
of ECG 
Effect of 
posture 
and 
exercise

5.12 DOAP 72

2/21/2025 Friday GIT

Disorders 
of GIT - 
mouth,ph
arynx, 
esophagu
s, 
stomach

4.2, 4.3 SG
Dr. 
Subhasis 
Das

1 147 Other 
Pract

Recording 
of ECG 
Effect of 
posture 
and 
exercise

5.12 DOAP 72

2/24/2025 Monday Other 
Pract

"Recordin
g of ECG 
Effect of 
posture 
and 
exercise

5.12 DOAP 73

2/25/2025 Tuesday GIT

Disorders 
of 
Pancreas, 
liver, gall 
bladder, 
SI, LI

4.9 SDL Dr. Shanti 1 141



2/26/2025 Wednesd
ay GIT

Functional 
anatomy 
of 
kidneys. 
Peculiariti
es of renal 
blood flow

7.1 LGI Dr. 
Rajesh 2 149 Other 

Pract

Recording 
of ECG 
Effect of 
posture 
and 
exercise

5.12 DOAP 73

2/27/2025 Thursday GIT Glomerula
r filtration 7.3 LGI

Dr. 
Sathiyamo
orthy

2 146 Other 
Pract

Revision 
of GPE, 
Arterial
Pulse, 
Peripheral 
Pulses, 
Blood 
Pressure

72

2/28/2025 Friday Other 
Pract

Revision 
of GPE, 
Arterial
Pulse, 
Peripheral 
Pulses, 
Blood 
Pressure

71
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